1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
MINI DIP/SMD/SOJ TYPE REED RELAY
EDR5,6,7 SERIES
■ FEATURES
� Miniature surface mount package.

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EDR  5  0  1A  05  1  00  Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special number:
00: Standard product
Layout type:
0: type 0
1: type 1
2: type 2
Nominal voltage
Contact form:
1A: normal open
Function:
0: Normal function
M: With magnetic shield
Type:
5: mini DIP type
6: Mini SMD Type
7: Mini SOJ Type
Series name
EDR-MINI DIP TYPE EDR-MINI SMD TYPE EDR-MINI SOJ TYPE
■ LAYOUT TYPE
Wiring Diagram (Top View)
TYPE 0 TYPE 1 TYPE 2
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw